
S A I L I N G  I S  A  P A S S I O N ,  E N T H U S I A S M  A N D  A  S E N S E  O F  L I F E .  S A I L I N G  I S  FA S C I N A T I O N . 23 I 24



02

I N H A L T  /  C O N T E N T

0 3  s e a E Q
0 6  F E N D E R S y s t e m s
2 2  O N D E C K S y s t e m s
3 2   C R E W S y s t e m s
3 6  Pr o d u c t  I n f o r m a t i o n 
4 8   S e r v i c e  &  Q u e s t i o n s

A NEW GENERATION OF 
YACHT EQUIPMENT
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Hier finden Sie alles, um Ihre Box auszustatten und Ihr Boot perfekt zu 
schützen. Innovativ, praktisch und sicher.

Here you will find everything to equip your box and perfectly protect 
your boat. Innovative, practical and safe.

Hier finden Sie alles, was Ihr Leben an Bord komfortabel macht. 

We'd like to make your life on board more comfortable.

Hier finden Sie Dinge, die jedes Crew-Mitglied braucht ...

Here you will find everything a crew member needs ...

VORWORT  I  PREFACE

Eine Idee setzt sich durch. Die Fragestellung ist immer »Wie geht es besser, einfacher und eleganter?«
Auf diese Art und Weise sind in den letzten Jahren Produkte entstanden, die inzwischen unsere
Kunden in ganz Europa und Weltweit begeistern und Ihr Hobby schöner und sicherer machen.
Wir wünschen Ihnen beim Blättern durch unseren Katalog viel Spaß und Inspiration.

An idea becomes reality. The prevailing question was and is: »how could it be done better and more elegant.
Having kept this thought in mind during the last years, we designed products that Inspire customers all over 
Europe and worldwide and make your hobby more beautiful and safer.  
Please enjoy leafing through our latest seaEQ catalogue and be inspired! 

Torsten Dittrich  CEO 
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We, the seaEQ team, come from water sports, live and love it.
Our product developments result from your and our experiences and wishes.

We test all our articles in daily use on board andthey are constantly 
developing further.

ERFINDEN WAS FEHLT  I  INVENTING WHAT IS MISSING

Wir, das Team von seaEQ, kommen aus dem Wassersport, leben und lieben ihn.
Unsere Produktentwicklungen entstehen aus Ihren und unseren Erfahrungen und Wünschen.  

Wir testen alle unsere Artikel in der täglichen Anwendung an Bord und 
entwickeln sie ständig weiter.

04
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» D E R  P E S S I M I S T  K L A G T  Ü B E R  D E N  W I N D,  D E R 
O P T I M I S T  H O F F T,  D A S S  E R  D R E H T,  D E R  R E A L I S T 
R I C H T E T  D A S  S E G E L  A U S . «  Sir William Ward (1837 – 1924)

» T H E  P E S S I M I S T  C O M P L A I N S  A B O U T  T H E  W I N D, 
T H E  O P T I M I S T  E X P E C T S  I T  T O  C H A N G E ,  T H E 
R E A L I S T  A D J U S T S  T H E  S A I L S . « 
Sir William Ward (1837 – 1924)
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» PFS* «

» PFS «» PF «

 Optimaler Schutz für Ihre Boot beim Ein- und Ausfahren
 Das Boot wird NICHT GESTOPPT, es GLEITET und BLEIBT STEUERBAR
 Dalbenfender »PF« in 3 Größen erhältlich
 Einfache Montage. Kein Werkzeug nötig
 Durch die Wahl der Spanngurtlänge »PFS« an alle gängigen 

 Hafenpfähle anpassbar

 Technische Daten und Informationen siehe Seite 36 - 39

PFS 1020

PFS 810

PFS 650

PFS 480

DALBENFENDER »PF«  FENDERSPANNGURT »PFS«
PILE-MOORING-FENDER »PF«  LASHING STRAP »PFS«

» PFS «» PF «

MOVIE ON 
seaEQ.com
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» PF 25/80 «

400 mm
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» PF 40/80 «

» PF 40/60 «

6
0

0 
m

m

400 mm
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 Optimum protection for your boat when 
 entering or leaving a berth
 Your boat will NOT ABRUPTLY COME TO 

 A HALT, but will gently continue gliding and 
 REMAIN MANEUVERABLE
 Pile-mooring-Fender »PF« available in 3 

 different sizes
 Easy assembly. No tools required
 Adjustable to all common poles by choosing 

 lashing straps »PFS« in the right length

 For technical data and informmation 
                               see page 36 - 39



 INSPIRED       BY YOU
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» LF 700 «

» LF 2100 «

» LF 2100 «

» LF 2100 XL «
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 Optimaler Schutz und tolles Design
 Leicht zu verstauen
 Flexibel einsetzbar
 In vier verschiedenen Ausführungen erhältlich
 Mit Protector–Matte im Kern

 Technische Daten siehe Seite 40 - 41 

seaEQ Long fender

Tested LF 2100 x 400

Individual test  

(water sport accessories)

 book 2/2013

www.yacht.de

LF
 7

00
 

 Optimal protection and appealing design
 Easy to store
 Very versatile
 Available in four different versions
 Contains protective padding inside

 For technical data see page 40 - 41

» LF 1400 «

LF
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LF
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LF
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XL
 

 » LF «

LANGFENDER »LF«  I  LONG FENDER »LF«

» LF «

MOVIE ON 
seaEQ.com

» LF 700 «

1400 mm 2100 mm
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700 mm
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NEUE VERSION  I  NEW VERSION 2021
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 Your yacht is perfectly protected
 Easy mounting 
 Optimum bow protection
 Particularly safe due to PVC-reinforcement
 Foldable and therefore 

 space-saving

 Das Boot ist hervorragend geschützt
 Einfache Montage
 Optimaler Bugschutz
 Besonders sicher durch PVC Verstärkung
 Platzsparend da zusammenklappbar

200 mm

 » BF «

BUGFENDER »BF«  I  BOW FENDER »BF«

» BF «
» BF 2/38«

» BF 2/68«
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» FPM «

 Verhindert Spuren durch herkömmliche Fender
 Rückseite haftet an Bordwand
 An der Reling befestigt als Windschutz einsetzbar
 »FPM« Gewicht: 1,2 kg / Abmessung: 2000 x 500 x 4 mm
 »FPM XL« Gewicht: 1,5 kg / Abmessung: 2000 x 700 x 4 mm

 Technische Daten siehe unsere Webseite

 Prevents scratches from regular fenders
 The rear adheres to the boat
 Suitable as a windbreaker if attached to the railing
 »FPM« Weight: 1,2 kg / size: 2000 x 500 x 4 mm
 »FPM XL« Weight: 1,5 kg / size: 2000 x 700 x 4 mm

 For technical data please visit our website

2000 mm 2000 mm

5
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70
0 

m
m

FENDERSCHUTZMATTE »FPM« 
FENDER-PROTECTION-MAT »FPM«

» FPM «

 » FPM «

12

» FPM XL«

FP
M

FP
M

 X
L
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PROTECT YOUR BOAT

» DF A20/10 «

D
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» DF 40/10 «

» DF M110/50 «

» DF B110/20 «

 Einfache Montage (Befestigungsmaterial nicht im Lieferumfang)
 Optimaler Schutz für Ihr Boot und Ihre Yacht
 Das Boot wird nicht gestoppt, es gleitet und bleibt steuerbar
 Beim Üben darf auch mal was schiefgehen
 Der Liegeplatz kann so komplett gesichert werden und bietet so 

 perfekten Schutz für den Bootsrumpf
 »DF B110/20« Besonders stoßfest durch eine Tiefe von 80 mm

 Technische Daten und Informationen siehe Seite 42 - 43 

 Easy mounting (fixing material not included)
 Optimum protection for your yacht
 The yacht will not be slowed down, but will glide on and remain steerable
 Mishaps during practise are no longer a disaster
 The berth can be entirely secured and thus provides perfect protection 

 for the boat's hull
 »DF B110/20«: Extra shock-proof due to a depth of 80 mm 

 Fot technical data and information see page 42 - 43

PROTECT YOUR BOAT
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 » DF «  » DF B «

» DF 110/10 «

D
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MOVIE ON 
seaEQ.com

» DF 80/10 «
30 mm

DOCK- / STEGFENDER »DF« & BUGVARIANTE »DF B«
DOCK FENDER »DF« & BOW VERSION »DF B«

» DF « » DF B «

» DF 40/10 «
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» MP 60/20 «
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» WP 60/50 « » WP 90/50 «

» MP 90/20 «

 Einfache Montage (Befestigungsmaterial nicht im Lieferumfang)
 Optimaler Schutz für Ihr Boot und Ihre Yacht
 Begehbar
 Der Liegeplatz kann komplett gesichert werden und bietet so 

 perfekten Schutz für den Bootsrumpf
 UV-Beständig

 Technische Daten siehe unsere Webseite

 Easy assembly (fastening material not included)
 Optimal protection for your boat and your yacht
 Walkable
 The berth can be completely secured and thus offers 

 perfect protection for the hull
 UV-resistant

 For technical data please visit our website

 » MP «  » WP «

MOVIE ON 
seaEQ.com

WALL-PERFORMER / STEGFENDER »WP« & MOORING-PERFORMER »MP«
WALL- / FENDER »WP« & MOORING-FENDER »MP«

» MP « » WP «
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» MP 60/20 «
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» FRC 4 «

» FRC 4-FR* «

 » FRC 4 «  » FR «

 Einfache Montage / Cleveres Handling
 Die Fender sind schnell auf Position gebracht
 Es müssen keine Knoten gemacht werden
 Länge bleibt eingestellt
 Sicher und praktisch

 Technische Daten und Informationen siehe Seite 46

 Easy mounting / clever handling
 The fender is quickly brought to position
 Knots are not necessary 
 length remains adjusted
 Safe and practical

 For technical data and information see page 46

MOVIE ON 
seaEQ.com

FENDER-RELING-CLIP »FRC 4« & TAU »FR« 
FENDER-RAILING-CLIP »FRC 4« & ROPE »FR«

Abbildung in Originalgröße

image in original size

CLIP ON

» FRC 4 « » FR «



19

CLIP ON
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» Ü B E R  D E N  W I N D  K Ö N N E N  W I R  N I C H T 
B E S T I M M E N ,  A B E R  W I R  K Ö N N E N  D I E 
S E G E L  R I C H T E N . «  Die Wikinger

» W E  C A N N O T  D I R E C T  T H E  W I N D,  B U T 
W E  C A N  A D J U S T  T H E  S A I L S . «  The vikings



YOUR SHELTER



 » WS «

 PU-Versiegelung (wasserdicht )
 Perfekter Schutz im Hafen

 bei Sonne, Wind und Regen
 Sorgt für Privatsphäre
 Frei von Metallgegenständen
 In drei Ausführungen erhältlich

 PU-Coated (waterproof)
 Perfect protection in your marina

 in sunny weather, wind or rain
 Provides more privacy
 Free of metal components
 Available in three different versions

3
0
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m
m

3500 mm

1000 mm

26
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3000 mm

750 mm

WS 300
2,2 kg

WS 350
2,8 kg

3360 m
m

3000 mm

WS 270
1,4 kg
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WEATHER SAIL »WS«

» WS «

» WS 270 «

» WS 300 «

» WS 350 «
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 » HLT «

HOOK´N-LOOP-TAPE »HLT« 

» HLT «

 Praktisch, sicher und reißfest
 Bindet Tauwerk, Tuch und Landstromkabel usw. zusammen
 Einfach und genial
 In vier Längen erhältlich

MOVIE ON 
seaEQ.com

» HLT 1500 «

» HLT 1200 «

» HLT 850 «

» HLT 500 «

 Practical, safe and extremely tear-resistant
 Easiest solution to attach or bind ropes, 

 sails or other things on board 
 Simple and ingenious
 Available in four different 

 lengths
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» RR 1800 «

RR 1800 
1800 x 20 mm

» RR 1400 «

RR 1400 
1400 x 20 mm

» SR-Serie «

 » SR «  » RR «

 Praktisch und sicher
 Verschiedene Längen haben verschiedene Farben
 Für jede Anwendung der richtge Gurt

 Practical and safe
 Different lengths have their own designated color
 The right strap for every purpose

SEGELGURTE »SR« & REFFGURTE »RR« 
SAILING ROPES »SR« & REEFING STRAPS »RR« 

» RR «» SR «

Doppelt hält besser
Make it easy ...

» RR «

SR 1200 
1200 x 20 mm

SR 1600 
1600 x 20 mm SR 2000 

2000 x 20 mm
SR 2400 
2400 x 20 mm
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HOLD       IT TIGHT
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THE                 EASY WAY



» PS « » PH «
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 Passt um jeden Dalben
 Ohne Werkzeug leicht zu montieren
 Innovationspreis Hiswa 2013
 Gurtsystem »PS« in vier verschiedenen Längen erhältlich

 Technische Daten und Informationen siehe Seite 44 - 45

 » PHS «

DALBENHAKEN »PHS«  I  PILE-HOOK-STRAP »PHS« 

» PHS «

INNOVATION 

AWARD

2013

 Fits around every pole
 Easy to assemble, no tools necessary
 Recipient of the Hiswa Innovation Award 2013
 »PS« straps available in four different lengths

 Fot technical data and information see page 44 - 45
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» W E R  D E N  H A F E N  N I C H T  K E N N T,  I N 
D E N  E R  S E G E L N  W I L L ,  F Ü R  D E N  I S T 
K E I N  W I N D  D E R  R I C H T I G E . « 
Lucius Annaeus Seneca (4 v. Chr. – 65 n. Chr.) 

» I F  O N E  D O E S  N O T  K N O W  T O  W H I C H 
P O R T  O N E  I S  S A I L I N G ,  N O  W I N D  I S 
FA V O R A B L E . « 
Lucius Annaeus Seneca (4 v. Chr. – 65 n. Chr.)
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» SZ «

» CZ «

 » SZ «  » CZ «

 Vielseitig einsetzbar und tolle Optik
 Superleicht, handlich und robust
 Praktisch und schick 

 Technische Daten siehe Seite 47

 Versatile
 Great design
 Lightweight, handy and sturdy 
 Practical and chic 

 Fot technical data see page 47

32

SPEED-ZAK  »SZ«  I  CARRY-ZAK »CZ« 

» CZ «» SZ «
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P R O D U K T  I N F O R M AT I O N   P R O D U C T  I N F O R M AT I O N
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T E C H N I S C H E  D AT E N   T E C H N I C A L  D AT A
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Der seaEQ-Dalbenfender / Pfahlfender »PF«, schützt Ihr Boot vor Be- 
schädigungen beim Einfahren in die Box und Ausfahren aus der Box.
Der perfekte Schutz zum Entlanggleiten in die Box. Der Rumpf des Bootes 
wird optimal geschützt. 
Sie können an runden und quadratischen Dalben mit dem Fender spanngurt-
System »PFS« (Hook´n Loop System) sehr einfach befestigt werden. 

The seaEQ-Pile-Mooring-Fender »PF« protects your yacht against 
damages when sailing in and out of the berth.
The pefect protection when gliding into the berth. The hull of the boat  
is optimally protected. 
The pile-mooring-fender can easily be fastened to round or square  
mooring poles. With the three included lashing straps you can quickly  
and firmly attach the Pile-Mooring-Fender to the mooring pole.

DALBENFENDER »PF« 
PILE-MOORING-FENDER »PF« 

» PF «

Dalbenfender  I  Pile-Mooring-Fender » PF «

 » PF 25/80 « » PF 40/80 « » PF 40/60 «

400

8
0

0

250

8
0

0

27 27

27 400

8
0

0

» PF 40/80 «

» PF 40/60 «

PE-Kern / PE-foam

» PF «

D A L B E N F E N D E R

P I L E - M O O R I N G -
F E N D E R

P R O D U KT  I N F O R M AT I O N P R O D U C T  I N F O R M AT I O N



M O N TA G E A S S E M B LY
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» PF 25/80 «

4
Position des Dalbenfenders »PF« 
kontrollieren und dann jeden 
Fenderspanngurt »PFS« nochmals 
fest anziehen und die Klettver-
schlüsse fest anpressen.

Check the position of the Pile-
Mooring-Fender, if right, pull the 
fender lashing strap s   »PFS« tight 
and fasten the hook and loop.

3
Den Dalbenfender »PF« um den 
Dalben legen und dann das 
lose Ende der Fenderspanngurte  
um den noch freien Stab legen. 
Die Klettverschlüsse fixieren.

Place the Pile-Mooring-Fender 
around the mooring pole and 
put the loose ends of the fender 
lashing  straps »PFS« around 
the bars on the other side and 
fasten the hook and loop tape.

2
Diesen Vorgang mit allen drei 
Fenderspanngurten »PFS« 
ausführen.

Repeat the procedure with all 
three fender lashing straps 
»PFS«.

1
Fenderspanngurt »PFS«, von 
der Fendervorderseite kom-
mend, um den Stab legen und 
den Klettverschluss schließen.

Coming from the front of the 
pile-mooring-fender place 
fender lashing straps »PFS« 
around the bar and close the 
hook and loop tape.

» PFS «

F E N D E R S PA N N G U R T

F E N D E R  L A S H I N G 
S T R A P S
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» PF «

» PF «

D A L B E N F E N D E R

P I L E - M O O R I N G -
F E N D E R

» PFS1020 «

» PFS810 «

» PFS650 «

» PFS480 «

Das seaEQ-PFS-System besteht aus jeweils drei Spanngurten, die den Pfahlfender »PF« 
am Dalben fixieren. Bei dem »PFS«-System können Sie aus vier Längen wählen und damit 
sämtliche Dimensionen von Pfählen mit einem »PF«-Pfahlfender ausrüsten. Die »PFS« 
Spanngurte sind aus schwerem Polyestergewebe – mit hochwertigen-Hook'n Loops & Nähten 
aus schwerem Polyestergarn.

The seaEQ-PFS-system consists of three tension straps, which fasten the pile fender »PF« 
to the dolphin. With our »PFS«-System you can choose from four different lengths and thus 
equip poles of all dimensions with the »PF« pile-mooring-fenders. PFS lashing straps are 
made of heavy-duty polyester fabric - with high-grade Hook´n Loops and strong polyester 
yarn seams. 

FENDERSPANNGURT »PFS«  I  LASHING STRAP »PFS«

» PFS «

P R O D U KT  I N F O R M AT I O N P R O D U C T  I N F O R M AT I O N



2

1

4

3

Runde Dalben (Durchmesser)
Round mooring poles (diameter)

Quadratische Dalben (Kantenlänge)
Square mooring poles (edge length)

21 4321 43

145 – 165 mm

165 – 210 mm

200 – 255 mm

220 – 310 mm

85 – 115 mm

115 – 150 mm

145 – 200 mm

170 – 250 mm

» PF 25/80 «
» PF 40/60 «
» PF 40/80 «

» PF 40/60 «
» PF 40/80 «

170 – 210 mm

210 – 270 mm

260 – 320 mm

290 – 390 mm

110 – 145 mm

145 – 200 mm

180 – 250 mm

220 – 320 mm

» PF 25/80 «» PFS «

» PFS «

F E N D E R S PA N N G U R T

F E N D E R  L A S H I N G 
S T R A P S

2

1

4

3

» PFS 480 « 

» PFS 650 « 

» PFS 810 « 

» PFS 1020 « 

3er Set / set of 3

» PFS « 

3er Set / set of 3

39
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Der seaEQ-Langfender »LF« schützt Ihr Boot vor Beschädigungen 
beim Einfahren in die Box und Ausfahren aus der Box. 
An den orangen Seitenlaschen kann der seaEQ-LF durch ein Tau auch 
zusätzlich an den Klampen fixiert werden, um so zu verhindern, dass er 
beim An- und Ablegen verzogen wird. 
Der seaEQ-Langfender schützt Ihr Boot an der Kade und wenn Sie eng 
an eng an anderen Booten liegen.

The seaEQ-Long fender »LF« protects your yacht against damages 
when sailing in and out of the berth.
In order to avoid the long fender from slipping away while taking off or 
berthing, you can additionally fasten it to the cleat with a rope through 
the orange side flaps.
The seaEQ long fender protects your boat when you're lying close to 
the quay or other boats.

» LF700 «

 »LF 700«, (700 x 400 x 50 mm)
 Vertikal und horizontal einsetzbar.

 Both vertical and horizontal use.
 Gewicht /weight: ca. /approx. 1,5 kg.

90 °

PE-Kern / PE foam core

Protector Matte / 
protection mat

LANGFENDER »LF«  I  LONG FENDER »LF«

» LF «

alle Maße in mm / all sizes in mm

Langfender  I  Long Fender » LF « 

» LF 700 « » LF 1400 « 

» LF 2100 « » LF 2100XL « 

P R O D U KT  I N F O R M AT I O N P R O D U C T  I N F O R M AT I O N

400

90 °
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2100
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» LF1400 «

» LF2100XL «

» LF2100 «

 »LF 1400«, (1400 x 400 x 27 mm)
 Schützt Ihr Boot auf 1,40 m Länge.

 Protects your boat up to 1,40 m.
 Gewicht /weight: ca. /approx. 2,8 kg.

 »LF 2100«, (2100 x 400 x 27 mm)
 Schützt Ihr Boot auf 2,10 m Länge.

 Protects your boat up to 2,10 m.
 Gewicht /weight: ca. /approx. 3,5 kg.

 »LF 2100 XL«, (2100 x 550 x 27 mm)
 Mehr Schutz für Ihr Boot mit dieser 
 höheren XL-Version des »LF2100«.

 More protection for your boat with this 
 broader XL-version of our »LF2100«.
 Gewicht /weight: ca. /approx. 4,8 kg.

seaEQ Long fender

Tested LF 2100 x 400

Individual test  

(water sport accessories)

 book 2/2013

www.yacht.de

Good (2,0)

folded into a packAls Pack gefaltet 

PE-Kern / PE foam core

Protector Matte / 
protection mat



» DF B110/20 «
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P R O D U KT  I N F O R M AT I O N P R O D U C T  I N F O R M AT I O N

Die seaEQ-Stegfender »DF« schützen Ihr Boot vor Beschädigungen.
Bei Kontakt während des Anlegemanövers gleitet Ihr Boot am Dockfender »DF«  
entlang und wird nicht abrupt gestoppt. Der seaEQ-»DF« wird am Anleger, an der Pier, 
am Steg und am Fingersteg befestigt (Befestigungsmaterial nicht im Lieferumfang). 
Durch die Öffnungen auf der Rückseite der seaEQ-»DF«, lassen diese sich mit einem
»MK-fix« Montage-Kit bzw. mit Schrauben oder Kabelbindern befestigen.

The seaEQ Dock Fenders »DF« protect your yacht against damages.
Upon contact during berthing manoeuvres your yacht will not stop abruptly but will 
gently slide along the DF. The seaEQ-»DF« can be fixed to a berth, a pier or quay. 
Gaps on the back allow a simple assembly either with the "MK-fix" mounting kit or 
screws and / or tyraps (not included).

 »DF B110/20«, Optimal im Bug-Bereich Ihres Anlegers 
 zu montieren, oder als Stegfender mittschiffs. 
 Sehr effiziente Dämpfung durch Kern mit eingebauten 
 Kunststoffstegen.

 Ideal to mount to the bow area or to use as a dock 
 fender amidships. Very efficient shock absorption 
 thanks to the built-in plastic web in the core.

80

» DF B110/20 « 

1100

2
0

0

Bugvariante  I  Bow Version » DF B « 

PE-Kern / PE foam core

PVC Matten / PVC mat

Der Montage-Kit für alle »DF«
Mit den Torx Edelstahlschrauben 
kann der Dockfender »DF« am 
Steg befestigt werden.

The Mounting-kit for all »DF«
stainless steel screws to attach the 
Dockfender »DF« to the dock.

MONTAGE-KIT »MK-fix«  I  MOUNTING-KIT »MK-fix«

» MK-fix «

DOCK- / STEGFENDER »DF« & BUGVARIANTE »DF B«
DOCK FENDER »DF« & BOW VERSION »DF B«

» DF « » DF B «



» DF110/10 «

» DF40/10 « » DF80/10 « » DF A20/10 «

» DF M110/60 «
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Stegfender  I  Dock Fender » DF « 

» DF 80/10 « 

800
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30400
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» DF 40/10 « » DF A20/10 « 

200

10
0

30

 »DF«-Serie, Leichte Montage und optimaler Schutz 
 für jede Stegsituation.

 Easy assembly and optimum protection for every 
 landing stage

1100

5
0

0

30

» DF M110/50 «

» DF 110/10 «

1100

10
0

30

Stegfender  I  Dock Fender » DF « 

PE-Kern / PE foam core
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»PHS «

P R O D U K T  I N F O R M AT I O N P R O D U C T  I N F O R M AT I O N

INNOVATION 

AWARD

2013

Der seaEQ-Pile-Hook-Strap »PHS« lässt sich einfach um runde 
oder eckige Dalben spannen. 
In seine 2-4 Hakentaschen (Ausführung: 400, 600, 800 und 1400) 
lässt sich an beliebigen Stellen der Haken einsetzen. Beim Verlassen 
der Box lassen sich die Achterleinen einfach in die gut dimensionierten 
Haken legen und beim Anlegemanöver leicht wieder aufnehmen. 
Der ummantelte Alu-Kern ist in eine PP-Tasche eingenäht, so dass 
keine Beschädigungsgefahr für Boot oder Leine entstehen kann. 

The seaEQ-Pile-Hook-Strap »PHS« can easily be tightened 
around every square or round mooring pole.
The hook can be affixed in two, three or four different positions  
(versions: 400, 600, 800 and 1400) on the mooring pole. When  
leaving the berth the mooring line can quickly be attached to the  
hook and simply be picked up again upon return. It´s very handy  
and safe. The aluminium hook is covered with polypropylene and 
robustly sewn in to prevent damages to your boat and lines. 

DALBENHAKEN »PHS«  I  PILE-HOOK-STRAP »PHS« 
» PHS «
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M O N TA G E A S S E M B LY

1

BA C

1 80 – 105 mm

3 130 – 190 mm

2 100 – 130 mm

4 200 – 350 mm

100 – 135 mm

3 160 – 250 mm

2 135 – 160 mm

4 260 – 450 mm

Quadratische Dalben (Kantenlänge)
Square mooring poles (edge length)

Runde Dalben (Durchmesser)
Round mooring poles (diameter)

PH - Gurttasche
PH - Slots

Verschlußlasche 
Fastening loop

Verschlusslasche vom Haken 
»PH« öffnen. (optional zwei 
Haken »PH« pro Gurt) 

Open fastening loop of 
hook »PH« (or of the two 
hooks »PH« depending on 
version)

Den Gurt mit eingesetztem Haken um den Dalben legen und durch die Schnalle ziehen. Den Haken 
Pile-Hook »PH« so positionieren, wie Sie ihn nutzen wollen. Den Gurt »PS« so fest wie möglich um 
den Dalben spannen und mit dem Klett verschließen. 

Secure the strap with the attached hook to mooring pole and pull through the buckle. Position the 
Pile-Hook »PH« as desired. Pull strap »PS« as tight as possible around the mooring pole and secure 
with the velcro fasteness.

Den Haken »PH«, mit der offenen Verschlussla-
sche voran, durch eine der Gurttaschen ziehen. 
(»PHS 400« mit 2 Gurttasche I »PHS 600« mit 
3 Gurttasche I »PHS 800« mit 3 Gurttasche I 
»PHS 1400« mit 4 Gur t taschen). Wenn die  
Verschlusslasche des Hakens vollständig durch 
die Gurttasche geführt ist, die Lasche um den 
Gurt spannen und am Haken schließen.

Pull hook »PH«, with the open fastening loop first, 
through one of the PH straps. (»PHS 400« with 
2 slots I »PHS 600« with 3 slots I »PHS 800« with 
3 slots I »PHS 1400« with 4 slots). Once the open 
fastening loop is fully through the strap, close 
and secure loop to hook in order to secure it.

»PHS 400« 

»PHS 600« 

»PHS 800« 

»PHS 1400« 

21 3 4 21 3 4
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Fender-Reling-Clip  I  Fender-Railing-Clip » FRC 4 « 

» FRC 4 « 

nur Clip / clip only

» FRC 4-FR/60 « 

Clip & Tau/Rope 
600 mm (SET)

» FRC 4-FR/90 « 

Clip & Tau/Rope 
900 mm (SET)

» FRC 4-FR/130 « 

Clip & Tau/Rope 
1300 mm (SET)

Tau/Rope 600 mm Tau/Rope 900 mm Tau/Rope 1300 mm

» FR/90 « » FR/60 « » FR/130 « 

Tau  I  Rope » FR « 

» FR «

» FRC 4-FR «

» FRC 4 «

Neu, praktisch und sicher.
Der seaEQ-Fender-Clip »FRC 4« ist neu, praktisch und sicher: Die Fender 
sind schnell auf Position gebracht, variabel bei Bedarf in der Höhe zu 
verstellen und einfach an der Reling zu befestigen. 

Der »FRC 4« macht das Voreinstellen der Länge und die Nachjus-
tierung kinderleicht. Die Fenderleine wird von vorne in die un-

tere Öffnung in den Clip eingebracht und durch die obere 
Öffnung zurückgeführt. Die Leine auf die richtige Länge 

einstellen, um den Clip herumführen und sichern. 
Für Taue bis 8 mm Dicke.

New, practical and safe.
The seaEQ-Fender-Clip »FRC 4« is new, practical 
and safe: The fenders are quickly brought to 

position, the height can be adjusted as required.

Fitting and adjusting the length of the rope are foolproof with our 
»FRC 4« . Easy to attach to the railing. The rope is inserted into 
the clip without knots, set to the correct length and secured. 
Suitable for ropes up to 8 mm.

FENDER-RELING-CLIP »FRC 4« & TAU »FR« 
FENDER-RAILING-CLIP »FRC 4« & ROPE »FR«

MOVIE ON 
seaEQ.com

» FRC 4 « » FR «

P R O D U K T  I N F O R M AT I O N P R O D U C T  I N F O R M AT I O N
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» CZ «

» SZ «
Ein unverzichtbarer Begleiter für jedes Crewmitglied.
Superleicht, handlich und robust. Der seaEQ-Speed-Zak »SZ« besteht 
aus strapazierfähigem PVC, aufwändig verarbeitet und frei von Metall-
gegenständen. Wasserdicht und hochreißfest.

A must-have for every crew member.
Lightweight, handy and robust. The seaEQ-Speed-Zaks »SZ« is a 
quality product made from a durable polyester fabric, without any 
metal components. It is waterproof and highly tear resistant. 

 Inhalt / Capacity
 11 Liter / 11 liter

 Abmessung / Dimensions
 270 x 360 x 120 mm

 Material / Material
 PVC / Polyestergewebe / PVC /
 Polyester fabric

 Farben / Colors
 Black, Blue, Grey

 Inhalt / Capacity
 38 Liter / 38 liter

 Abmessung / Dimensions
 400 x 470 x 200 mm

 Material / Material
 Polyester / Polyester fabric

 Farben / Colors
 Black, Blue, Grey

SPEED-ZAK »SZ«  

» SZ «

CARRY-ZAK »CZ« 

» CZ «

Vielseitig einsetzbar und tolle Optik.
Das schwere, hochwertig verarbeitete, beschichtete Nylongewebe 
sorgt für enorme Stabilität. Perfekt für Ihren Einkaufsbummel am 
Ort oder den Gang zu den Waschräumen. Lässt sich auch über der 
Schulter tragen.

Versatile with a great design.
The heavy-duty, high-quality, coated nylon fabric provides great stabili-
ty. Perfect for shopping and carrying toiletries. Can be worn over the 
shoulder.
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Produkte so wie wir sie uns vorstellen, können nur mit den richtigen Rohstoffen und 
unter ständiger Weiterentwicklung und Kontrolle hergestellt werden.

Für unsere Produkte werden deshalb hochwertigste Rohstoffe verwendet, die wir 
ausschließlich in Deutschland verarbeiten. 

So ensteht seaEQ »made in Germany«.

Products that meet our expectations can only be manufactured with the right resources 
and under constant further development and monitoring.

For our products we only use commodities of the highest quality and produce exclusively 
in Germany, which is why seaEQ products carry the quality seal »made in Germany«.

PHILOSOPHIE  I  PHILOSOPHY
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SERVICE & FRAGEN  I  SERVICE & QUESTIONS

Wir freuen uns, wenn Sie beim Blättern durch unseren Katalog für Sie interessante 
Produkte gefunden haben und die eine oder andere Inspiration bekommen haben.

Für Fragen zu unseren Produkten oder für Anregungen stehen wir Ihnen gerne stets 
zur Verfügung. Sie können uns per Mail erreichen: service@seaEQ.com,  oder sie 
rufen einfach unsere Service-Hotline an: 

We are pleased if you found some interesting products or inspirations while leafing 
through our catalogue.

Should you have any questions or suggestions regarding our products, please feel 
free to contact us. Write to service@seaEQ.com or call our service hotline:

SERVICE HOTLINE:  
(Mo-Fr 9:00-18:00)   TELEFON:   +49 2839 - 5 68 43 87
service@seaEQ.com

ANSCHRIFT  I  ADDRESS
seaEQ GmbH
Kiewittstrasse 51
47638 Straelen
Germany

GESCHÄFTSFÜHRER  I  CEO
Torsten Dittrich

KONTAKT  I  CONTACT
Telefon: +49 2839 - 5 68 43 87
E-mail:  info@seaEQ.com

HAFTUNGSAUSSCHLUSS  I  DISCLAIMER
Die Inhalte dieses Katalogs wurden mit größtmöglicher Sorgfalt und nach bestem Gewissen erstellt. Dennoch übernehmen wir keine Gewähr für die Aktualität, Vollständigkeit und Richtigkeit der Inhalte. 
Farbabweichungen sind drucktechnisch bedingt. Technische Änderungen vorbehalten. Für Druckfehler übernehmen wir keine Haftung. Alle Angaben von Maßen und Gewichten sind Circa-Angaben.
Bildnachweis: (Shutterstock: Umschlag U1 und U4 / 56389093 - Alexander Fedorov, Seite 1 / 526152436 - Yari Ghidone, Seite 5 / 516039550 - De Visu, Seite 18-19 / 526152052 - Yari Ghidone, 
Seite 28-29 / 585951863 - freevideophotoagency) – alle anderen Bilder sind Eigentum von seaEQ.

The contents of this catalogue were created with the utmost care and to the best of our knowledge. Nevertheless, we do not accept any responsibilty for the contents provided being up-to-date, complete and correct. 
For typographical reasons, slight deviations in color may be expected. Subject to technical modifications. We assume no liability for printing errors. All dimensions and weights stated are approximate. 
Picture credits: (Shutterstock: Cover C1 and C4 / 56389093 - Alexander Fedorov, page 1 / 526152436 - Yari Ghidone, page 5 / 516039550 - De Visu, page 18-19 / 526152052 - Yari Ghidone, 
page 28-29 / 585951863 - freevideophotoagency) – all other images are property of seaEQ. 
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»W E N N  D A S  S C H I F F  A U F  FA L S C H E M  K U R S 
I S T,  G E N Ü G T  E S  N I C H T,  D E N  K A P I T Ä N 
A U S Z U W E C H S E L N  –  M A N  M U S S  D E N  K U R S 
Ä N D E R N . «
(P. Kosorin) 

»W H E N  T H E  S H I P  I S  O N  T H E  W R O N G 
C O U R S E ,  I T  I S  N O T  E N O U G H  T O  C H A N G E 
T H E  C A P TA I N  –  Y O U  H A V E  T O  C H A N G E 
T H E  C O U R S E . « 
(P. Kosorin) 
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S E E  Y O U  A T

seaEQ GmbH   Kiewittstrasse 51   47638 Straelen   Germany      Telefon  +49 2839 - 5 68 43 87   E-mail  info@seaEQ.com


